Navn:

Gina Lagmandsveen hjemli
Bjgrklund,Rannei
Susann Lyngnes
Nilsen, Hanne

Tina Rusten

Nordseth, Karen Amalie
Martinsen, Elida Veidahl
Peder Aarstad Berg
Tusvik, Sondre

Bordal, Even

Bastian Skutbergsveen
Elias Kvalevag Holm
Odin Hgie Vollum
Reidar Aurmo

Arnesen Mads

Stigen, Jgrgen

Bjgrgan, Simen
Kvarstad, Kristoffer
Syversen, Simen
Bjgrndalen, Bard Eskil
Hovde, Havard
Skramstad, Hakon
Karterud Herman
Kvernvolden, Lars-Haakon
Wiken, Johannes
Bordal, Johannes

Bjarn Sarli

Bjorn llisemann
Karterud Jon Gunnar

Status:
Utaver
Utaver
Utaver
Utaver
Utaver

Utaver
Utaver
Trener
Utaver
Utaver
Utaver
Utaver
Utaver
Utaver
Utaver
Utaver
Utaver

Utaver
Utaver
Utaver
Utaver
Utaver
Utaver
Utaver
Trener
Trener
Utaver

Klubb:

Mijasski

Nord-Odal IL

Hamar Skiklubb
Hamar Skiklubb
Hamar skiklubb
Snertingdal Skiklubb
Vang skilgperforening

Galterud IF / Team Odal

Hamar skiklubb
Mjasski

Mjasski

Mjgsski

Mjasski

Hamar skiklubb
Fredrikstad Skiklubb
Fredrikstad Skiklubb
Hamar

Hamar skiklubb
Hamar skiklubb
Magnor UL

Mjasski
Nordbygda/Laten Ski
Nordbygda/Lgten Ski
Ottestad IL

Vang skilgperforening
Mjgsski

Hamar skiklubb

HSK
Nordbygda/Laten Ski

Klasse:
K17
K17
K19/20
K19/20
K19/20
K19/20
K19/20
M17
M17
M17
M17
M17
M17
M18
M19/20
M19/20
M19/20
M19/20
M19/20
M19/20
M19/20
M19/20
M19/20
M19/20
M19/20
MS
Trener
Trener
Trener



